Spare parts list

- vacumat

12, 22, 22T

SMoNSTER CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

@Diversey

A SOLENIS COMPANY

Edition: V3.10/2025


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/

Table of contents

TASKI vacumat 12 & 22 & 22T 3
Vacuum upper part
Vacuum upper part Japan
Tank
Cart
Squeegee

WrRONRPW

[

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 2/ 14



TASKI vacumat 12 & 22 & 22T 3

Description

Vacuum upper part
Vacuum upper part Japan
Tank

Cart

Squeegee

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 3/ 14



Vacuum upper part

{Mod. 120V)

122 |

105 106 |
Ausf./Exe.

7510805

8003390

8004290

120 104 107 (Mod. 230V)

|
Ly
T LT

vacumat 12,22,22T /3.3 o1

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 4 / 14



Vacuum upper part

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for

4093050 Protection cap 1 PC 220V

4103360 Hood compl 1 PC 220V

4118070 Hood compl 1 PC 120V

4089060 Locking lever 1 PC

4093110 Pressure switch 1 PC 220V

4107050 Pressure switch 1 PC 120V

4103340 Noise absorbing set 1 PC

4124527 Label electric connection 1 PC 120V

4094730 Noise supp capacitor 1 PC 220V
0,75uF

4023260 Cable tie 200 1 PC

4065440 Cable tie 100 1 PC

4088930 Screw for plastic KA50x30 4 PC

4103440 Motor housing compl 1 PC

4124039 Sealing ring 115/162x4 1 PC

4125527 Protecting ring 1 PC

4122269 Sealing ring 77/113x25 1 PC

4088920 Thread form screw hex 1 PC 120V
4,6x8,7

4122241 Vacuum motor 230V 1 PC 220V
50-60Hz 1260W

4107040 Vacuum motor 120V 1 PC 120V
50-60Hz 1000W

4109020 Carbon brush 2 PC 120V

4089070 Gasket 1 PC

4091150 Filter (10 parts) 1 PC

4103410 Motor housing compl 1 PC

4057970 Main cord 2L SEA 1 PC 8003370

4057970 Main cord 2L SEA 1 PC 8004260

4015930 Main cord 2L EURO 1 PC 8003380

4015930 Main cord 2L EURO 1 PC 8004270

4062790 Main cord 2L UK 1 PC 8004110

4122478 Main cord 2L+P NA 1 PC 8003390

4122478 Main cord 2L+P NA 1 PC 8004290

4122478 Main cord 2L+P NA 1 PC 7510805
Main cord 2L BR 1 PC 7523243

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 5/ 14



Vacuum upper part

Article no.

4101660
4101670
4101670
4123192
4123192
4047410

4019810

4007660
4122492
4125079
4125017
4125585

11.07.2025

Description
Main cord 2L+P BR

Main cord 2L SEA
Main cord 2L EURO
Main cord 2L EURO
Main cord 2L UK
Main cord 2L UK

Connection bloc 3-ways
2,5 mm?2

Notched self tapp.screw
2,9x16

Serrated lock washer 5,1
Cable grommet
Protecting ring

Noise absorbing

Gasket

Edition: V3.10/2025

Quantity

I R N

N e

0,43

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC

used for
7523244

8004550
8004560
8004561
8004570
7517929

120V

Page 6/ 14



Vacuum upper part Japan

130

120 104 132 107 130 108

RN N

127

L
-

LG

vacumat 12,22T AUP

11.07.2025

Edition: V3.10/2025

117 118

02

Page 7/ 14



Vacuum upper part Japan

Article no.
4129326
4089060
4107050
4103340
4080360

4122229
4088930
4103440
4124039
4125527
4122269
4107040

4109020
4089070
4091150
4103410
4131202
4122492
4125079
4125017
4125585
4126723
4126722

4124312

11.07.2025

Description

Hood compl
Locking lever
Pressure switch
Noise absorbing set

Radio shielding
0,22uF+2x6,8uH

Toroidal choke

Screw for plastic KA50x30

Motor housing compl
Sealing ring 115/162x4
Protecting ring

Sealing ring 77/113x25

Vacuum motor 120V
50-60Hz 1000W

Carbon brush
Gasket

Filter (10 parts)
Motor housing compl
Main cord 2L JP
Cable grommet
Protecting ring
Noise absorbing
Gasket

Fuse holder

Fine-wire fuse 10A fast-
blow

Wire 1,5 mm?2 16 AWG
black

Quantity

N N [ = R R e,

N e = = = R =R N

0,43

Edition: V3.10/2025

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC

used for

120V

120V

120V

8003370

Page 8/ 14



Tank

102 Ausf./Exe. vac.22T

101

vacumat 12,22,22T /3.3 03

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 9/ 14



Tank

Article no.
4103450
4107030
4116880
4103330
4103400
4095900

4103280
4089080
4007310
4103320
4004500
4103310
4103300
4004610
4103290
4123173

8500560

11.07.2025

Description
Tank compl
Tank compl
Tank compl
Handle

Socket set

Castor compl 50/2x14 (5

parts)

Filter basket
Filter cloth
Wing nut M6
Disc

Filter

Housing compl
Housing

Float compl
Holder

Flexible hose antistatic
set

Universal dust nozzle

Quantity

N e i

I = T e e e S S e = R =

Edition: V3.10/2025

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC

used for

VAC 12
VAC 22
VAC 22T

OPTION

Japan

Page 10/ 14



Cart

{Exe. Service)
115 (Exe. Standard)

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group(e) 2
Pos. 102

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe,groupie) 4

vacumat 12,22,22T /3.2 04

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 11/ 14



Cart

Article no.
4116680
4116690
4077860
4067970

4114870
4003790
4092870
4114880
4081170
4095100
4088840
4027970
4121938
4117950
4117980
4130140
4007490
4081820

11.07.2025

Description
Bolt

Lever

Star knob M6x30

Counters. hd.cap screw
M6x30

Squeegee bracket
Star knob M12x50
Self-locking nut M6
Support

Castor compl 80/24
Wheel 200/48

Cap nut M10
Washer 10,5/20x2
Retaining washer 20
Bracket

Cart

Antistatic strap
Washer 6,4/18x1,6

Raised cheese hd.screw
M6x40

Quantity

N N N N

R P R B B N N N NN RPN R R

Edition: V3.10/2025

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

used for

Option
Option
Option

Page 12/ 14



Squeegee

/ 101

107

106 {1 Lamelle blade
= 4 Clips)

106 {1 Lamelle,blade

,1§?§%///\ - 4 Gips)
4, k

N\

108 — ]

vacumat 12,22,22T /3 05

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.10/2025 Page 13/ 14



Squeegee

Article no.
4061230
4060820
4053090
4088430
4005560
4105240
4121961
4111540
4093600
4119990
4119990
4119990
4119990
4119990

11.07.2025

Description

Hose socket
Flexible hose 31,7/40,5
Hose socket

Star knob M6
Washer 6,4/25x2
Clamp set (10 parts)
Plug 7

Blade 38/3x693
Clamping part compl
Squeegee compl
Squeegee compl
Squeegee compl
Squeegee compl

Squeegee compl

Quantity

0,42

R P B B B N NN R NN R

Edition: V3.10/2025

Unit
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

used for

8004550
8004560
8004570
8004561
7510805

Page 14 /14


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	TASKI vacumat 12 & 22 & 22T_3
	Vacuum upper part
	Vacuum upper part Japan
	Tank
	Cart
	Squeegee


